CONTRACTING AGENCY NAME 

Department of California Highway Patrol 

CONTRACTOR NAME 

City of Santa Clara, Santa Clara Police Department 

START DATE 

07/01/2014 

THROUGH END DATE 

06/30/2024 

3. The maximum amount of this Agreement after this Amendment is: 

$11,300,000.00 (Eleven Million Three Hundred Thousand Dollars and Zero Cents) 

4. 

This Amendment extends contract end term to 06/30/2024 and Two Million Eight Hundred Seventy-five Thousand One Hundred Eighty-Nine Dollars 
and Zero Cents ($2,875,189.00) to the Agreement. The maximum amount of this Agreement shall not exceed Eleven Million Three Hundred Thousand 
Dollars and Zero Cents ($11,300,000.00). 

All other terms and conditions shall remain the same. 

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, THIS AGREEMENT HAS BEEN EXECUTED BY THE PARTIES HERETO. 

CONTRACTOR 

CONTRACTOR NAME (if other than an individual, state whether a corporation, partnership, etc.) 

City of Santa Clara, Santa Clara Police Department